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PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH
Notification’ No. M.A.Urdu Ist Semester /2023-D/1

M.A. Urdu Ist Semester Examination held in December, 2023.

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of “Result,Credits & Marks shown in the
column of result means pass. ™ CS” means candidature suspended for want of Registration No. and /or non-submission of
any other documents. ‘RL* means result later for other reasons. ‘R’ means to re-appear in the subject/s shown in the
brackets as per regulations. ‘RL’ Fee means result later for non-adjustment of fee Account.

Description -

History of Urdu Language & Literature (HLL)
Elements of Urdu Structure (Sheyari Asnaaf aur Nasari

Asnaaf with Definition) (ELS)
Earl_y Poetry (Nazam and Ghazal) (EPO)

Early Prose(Fiction: Novel Afsana and Dram‘é) (EPR)

Regd. No.

» Re-appear Candidate/s

22701

22702

22703

18117000217

28222005001

~13118000154

S

SHobn

Total Credits:- 16
Maximum Marks: 400

" Name of the Candidate

Geetakshi

Avtar Singh

Dheeraj Kumar

’

Department of Urdu , P.U., Chandigarh

30733

30736
30737

30738

30740
30741

30742

2015-1ET-02

41190001196

19416000151
- 19419000126
24721005002

T3-LS=166

19419000142

Abhishek Shankar
Armanjot- Kaur
Gulfam

Heera Singh

Isha Kémboj
Khadim Hussan

Mandeep Singh

Minakshi‘Gupta
Mohammad Abass

Mohd. Sadik

Father’s Name/
Mother ‘s Name

Parveen Wason/
Ranjana Wason
Vijay Singh/
Jaswinder Kaur -

Hari Chand/
Hakam Devi

Ravinder Chand/
Pushpa Devi
Baljit Singh/
Paramjit Kaur
Zulfukar Ahmed/
Saira Bano
Sukhwant Singh/
Kulwant Kaur
Kewal Krishan/
Sudesh Rani
Hassnian/

Nargis

Davinder Singh/
Satwinder Kaur

Nirmal Kumar
Poonam Gupta

. Mohammad Ali/

Marziya Banoo
Tayyub Hussain/
Harooni

35
35

35

35

Minimum
Pass Marks

redits

Earned

16

Minimum
Marks

100
100

100
100

Result
Marks Obtained

208

R(HLL.ELS
&EPO) -

204

RL

Cancelled

(5%

321

RLF-5380/-

cs

il4

Cancelled

262
291

Q)



M.A. Urdu Ist Semester Examination held in December, 2023.

Name of the Candidate

Roll No. Regd. No.

Department of Urdu , P.U., Chandigarh

30743 18017001717 Navjot Kaur
30744 19716000429 Rajwinder Singh
30745 6221005003 Simranjit Kaur -
30746 Sudesh

Total- 17

Chandigarh %gﬁ

March 9 . 2024 -BIE. A.R.E.

Father’s Name/
Mecther ‘s Name

Jagwinder Singh/

Ramandeep Kaur

Gurcharan Singh/
Amarjeet Kaur

Dharam Singh/
Manjit Kaur

Ram Singh/
Guddi Devi

NRYL 49«\"’" |

D.R.E.

Credits Result

Earned Marks Obtns.

00 R(HLL.ELS.
EPO&EPR)

-- RLF-2980/-

-- CS & RLF-890/-

-- CS/RL.F-890/-

. (Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations



