PANJAB UNIVERSITY, CHANDIGARH

Notification No. M.A. Urdu 1st Semester /2023-D/1

Result of the

M.A. Urdu 1st Semester Examination held in December, 2023.

The result of each candidate is notified as shown in the column of "Result, Credits & Marks shown in the column of result means pass." CS" means candidature suspended for want of Registration No. and /or non-submission of any other documents. 'RL' means result later for other reasons. 'R' means to re-appear in the subject/s shown in the brackets as per regulations. 'RL' Fee means result later for non-adjustment of fee Account.

Minimum

Pass Marks

Credits

Minimum

Marks

Description

Paper.

Paper-II	History of Urdu Languag Elements of Urdu Structu	4 ·i 4	35 35	100 100							
Paper-III	Asnaaf with Definition) (Early Poetry (Nazam and	4	35 .	100							
Paper-IV	Early Prose(Fiction: Nov	el Afsana and Drama) (EPR)	4	35	100						
		Total Credits									
Maximum Marks: 400											
Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name/ Mother 's Name	<u>Credits</u> <u>Earned</u>	Result Marks Obtained						
Re-appear Candidate/s											
22701	18117000217	Geetakshi	Parveen Wason/ Ranjana Wason	16	208						
22702	28222005001	Avtar Singh	Vijay Singh/ Jaswinder Kaur	04	R(HLL,ELS &EPO)						
22703	13118000154	Dheeraj Kumar	Hari Chand/ Hakam Devi	16	204						
Department of Urdu, P.U., Chandigarh											
30733	2015-IET-02	Abhishek Shankar	Ravinder Chand/ Pushpa Devi		RL						
30734	· ·	Armanjot Kaur	Baljit Singh/ Paramjit Kaur		Cancelled						
30735	41190001196	Gulfam	Zulfukar Ahmed/ Saira Bano	16	321						
30736	19416000151	Heera Singh	Sukhwant Singh/ Kulwant Kaur		RLF-5380/-						
30737		Isha Kamboj	Kewal Krishan/		CS						
30738	19419000126	Khadim Hussan	Sudesh Rani Hassnian/ Nargis	16	314						
30739	24721005002	Mandeep Singh	Davinder Singh/ Satwinder Kaur	<u></u>	Cancelled						
30740	13-LS-166	Minakshi Gupta	Nirmal Kumar Poonam Gupta	16	262						
30741	19419000142	Mohammad Abass :	Mohammad Ali/ Marziya Banoo	16	291						
30742		Mohd. Sadik	Tayyub Hussain/		CS						

Harooni

M.A. Urdu 1st Semester Examination held in December, 2023.

Roll No.	Regd. No.	Name of the Candidate	Father's Name/ Mother 's Name	Credits Earned	Result Marks Obtns.
Department of	of Urdu, P.U., Chanc	ligarh .	and the second second		
30743	18017001717	Navjot Kaur	Jagwinder Singh/ Ramandeep Kaur	00	R(HLL,ELS, EPO&EPR)
30744	19716000429	Rajwinder Singh .	Gurcharan Singh/ Amarjeet Kaur	• ••	RLF-2980/-
30745	6221005003	Simranjit Kaur	Dharam Singh/ Manjit Kaur		CS & RLF-890/-
30746	•	Sudesh	Ram Singh/ Guddi Devi	- '	CS/RLF-890/-

Total-17

Chandigarh March 20, 2024 A.R.E.

419|3|2 D.R.E.

(Prof. Jagat Bhushan)
Controller of Examinations